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Rang Concurrent(s)
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Emmy Bronsard / Aissa Bouaraguia
Jessica Li / Jacob Richmond

Sophia Kagolovskaya / Kieran MacDonald

Olivia Tremblay / Emile Couture

Jasmine Levesque / Alexandre Faucher

Josée-Anne Lavoie / William Jalbert
Elisabeth Poirier / Zachary Whittaker
Janine Rho / Jack Yang

Virginy Guertin / Kameron Jeromkin

WD Chaima Ben Khelifa / Everest Zhu
WD Victoria Verrelli / Liam Lewis

Club

Gadbois/Gadbois
Brossard/Saint-Lambert
Kitchener-Waterloo/Kitchener-Wate
Baie-St-Paul/Boucherville
St.Margarets Bay/Valcourt
Boucherville/St-Hubert

Ste-Foy / Sillery / Cap-Rouge/Canton
LMK International/Du Roussillon
Saint-Léonard/Les Lames d'Argent
Laval/Des Deux-Rives
Gadbois/Baie-St-Paul

Christine Bourdeau

Championnats québécois d'été 2019

Pierrefonds

8 aolt 2019 to 11 aodt 2019
Junior Dance (Evé. 50 - 55)

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie

Région
MC/MC
RS/RS
ON/ON
CACH/RS
NS/ER
RS/RS
CACH/ON
RS/RS
BA/LV
LV/LC
MC/CACH

Date: 11-ao(it-2019 15:17:09

RD

62.44
56.51
47.30
43.41
36.25
35.78
35.67
29.62
32.96

(1)
@)
3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
()
©)
(8)

FD

95.57
80.11
77.23
74.13
64.45
63.29
60.63
50.88
46.56

(1)
@)
3)
(4)
()
(6)
()
(8)
©)

Points

158.01
136.62
124.53
117.54
100.70
99.07
96.30
80.50
79.52

Halina Gordon-Poltorak



